Friends of Lake Robinson

Membership Application

Name			
Address			
City		State Zip Code	
Phone	Email	 	
	Student\$15	Sponsor\$250	
	Family\$30	Benefactor\$500	
	Patron\$100	Sustainer\$1,000	

If you want to pay online, click the Pay Now button, then fill in and save this form and email it to friends@lakerobinson.org

If you are paying by check, make it payable to Friends of Lake Robinson and mail to:

Friends of Lake Robinson

P.O. Box 446,

Taylors, SC 29687

Mission Statement

Serve the Lake Robinson watershed through education, conservational, and scientific endeavors, which include gathering, evaluating and disseminating information to preserve, protect, and enhance the quality of the waters of Lake Robinson and its watershed as a primary source of drinking water and as a unique environmental, recreational, and economic resource.

Friends of Lake Robinson is a 501(c)3 organization, Federal ID 20-4963142.